
Horse Shoe Pits 

GAZEBO 

= owned by  

Morrow County Parks 14’x14’ 

 = Full Hook-up 

Power/water/sewer 

 = Partial Hook-Up 

Power/Water 

 = Dry Site 

 

Not to scale or exact design 

And may change without notice 
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ANSON WRIGHT PARK CAMPGROUND 
47500 Highway 207(Spray/Heppner) 

Heppner, Oregon 
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TO SPRAY 

Heppner/Spray Highway (HWY 207) 

P
ark   En

tran
ce 

D17 

D19 

D18 D21 
D20 

F10 
F7 

F8 
F9 

F5 

F1 

D14 


